Data Sheet
© 2010-2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901
Cisco® Unified Communications Solutions enable collaboration so that organizations can quickly adapt to
market changes while increasing productivity; improving competitive advantage through speed and
innovation; and delivering a rich-media experience across any workspace, securely and with optimal
quality.
Figure 1.   Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901

Warranty Information
Cisco Unified IP Phones are covered by a Cisco standard 1-year hardware warranty.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to tables 4, 5, and 6. To download software, visit
the Cisco Software Center.
Table 4. Ordering Information - Phone and License
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901, Charcoal, Standard Handset CP-6901-C-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901, Charcoal, Slimline Handset CP-6901-CL-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901, Arctic White, Standard Handset CP-6901-W-K9=
Cisco Unified IP Phone 6901, Arctic White, Slimline Handset CP-6901-WL-K9=
Note:   All Cisco Unified IP Phones require the purchase of a phone technology license, regardless of call protocol
being used.
Table 5. Ordering Information - Spare and Optional Accessories
Product Name  Part Number
Spare Handset for 6900 Series IP Phones, Arctic White, Slimline CP-6900-LHS-AW=
Spare Handset for 6900 Series IP Phones, Charcoal, Slimline CP-6900-LHS-CG=
Spare Handset for 6900 Series IP Phones, Arctic White, Standard  CP-6900-MHS-AW=
Spare Handset for 6900 Series IP Phones, Charcoal, Standard CP-6900-MHS-CG=
Spare Handset Cord, Arctic White CP-HS-CORD-W=
Spare Handset Cord, Charcoal CP-HS-CORD-C=
Table 6. Local Power Options: Cube and Regional Cords
Product Name Part Number